www.bb-elec.com |
The compact IE-MiniFiberLinX-II/LastGasp/Telco is one of the most
versatile fiber optic NID devices available on the market today.
It provides point-to-point fiber optic connections with a unique
management tool to monitor the entire link between two locations.
IE-MiniFiberLinX-II/Last Gasp/Telco was designed to work with -48
VDC power that is compliant with the Bellcore GR-499 specification,
supporting the minimum and maximum transient voltages, typically

 & Management
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERing inFORmATiOn
Model
NuMber Fiber Fiber
Ports raNge etherNet
Ports
etherNet
CoNNeCtor
ie-MiniFiberlinX-ii/lastgasp/telco
856-17720 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-17721 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-17722 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-17723 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-17724 SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-17726 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-17727 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-17728 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17729 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17730 SM1310/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
856-17731 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17732 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
siNgle straNd Fiber *
856-17740 SSFX-MM1310-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45